35  -  Wrap Tops Lurex Knitted Circular Knit
Hip Length Fitted

62063000 1.00 PCS 2,299.00 2,299.00 -1,379.40 2.50 22.99 2.50 22.99 0.00 0.00

36.00 89,140.00 -53,484.00 891.40 891.40 0.00

Sub Total : 89140

ItemDiscount : -53484

TaxAmount : 1782.8
Bill Amount : 37438.8

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Eight And Paisa  Eighty Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No